
2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

1 REBA SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

2 CHYANNE CLARK CARRINGTON, ND

3 HALLEY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

4 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND

5 JADE ALKIRE PARSHALL, ND

6 KORREY TWEED PEKIN, ND

7 JALYN HALL NEW TOWN, ND

8 LORI NELSON TOWNER, ND

9 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT, ND

10 FAITH HEIM BISMARCK, ND

11 KAITLYN GORRELL BEACH, ND

12 KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

13 AMANDA LUNDQUIST GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

14 HATTEN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

15 AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN

16 AMY WZNICK STANLEY, ND

17 KAYLEE FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND

18 DANI CHRISTIANSON DEVILS LAKE, ND

19 KATIE ROSSOW FAIRFIELD, ND

20 COURTNEY PRESTHUS DICKINSON, ND

21 TESS PETERKA KILLDEER, ND

22 MELINDA MATTSON STURGIS, SD

23 CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN, ND

24 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

25 JESSICA JERSILD WATFORD CITY, ND

26 LAYNA KINSELLA FORT YATES, ND

27 JULIE VOIGT BEULAH, ND

28 BRENDA FISKETJON WATFORD CITY, ND

29 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

30 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

31 BRYNN HARTJE BEULAH, ND

32 NIKKI HANSEN HALLIDAY, ND

33 NICOLE EDLAND GLENFIELD, ND

34 SHAWNA RYNES MANNING, ND

35 PRESLEY POWELL ALEXANDER, ND

36 LINDA MEALIO HAZELTON, ND

37 EMILEE PAULEY WALL, SD

38 CONNIE SODERHOLM SHEYENNE, ND

39 SHAUSTA BLODGETT AMIDON, ND

40 KISTEN HOMELVIG AMIDON, ND

41 CHEZNIE BEST NORWICH, ND

42 KADENCE HAUG FARGO, ND

43 HOPE RALEY GLADSTONE, ND

44 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

45 KADENCE HAUG FARGO, ND

46 KAILEY APPLEDOORN HALLIDAY, ND

47 EMILY ZIMBA MCINTOSH, SD

48 MARIAH ANDERSON GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

49 KINLEY FOLLMAN TOWNER, ND

50 HAVEN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

51 BERGAN JAEGER TOWNER, ND

LADIES BARREL RACING



2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

52 CALLIE VOLLMER WING, ND

53 ERICA TROUT DOUGLAS, ND

1 KANE GJERMUNDSON MARSHALL, ND

2 JORDAN STATON GRACEY CITY, ND

3 WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER, ND

4 CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

5 KANON SPERRY BEACH, ND

6 DUSTIN ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

7 BODIE MATTSON STURGIS, SD

8 BLU MILLER BISMARCK, ND

9 BRENT LAPIERRE KILLDEER, ND

10 KOLBY SPERRY TROTTERS, ND

11 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

12 JASON LAWRENCE WASHBURN, ND

13 CAYDEN KLING BELFIELD, ND

14 JON PEEK BISMARCK, ND

15 LOGAN TOPP GRACE CITY, ND

16 JASON SCHAFFER BROADUS, MT

17 TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN, ND

18 JESSE CHASE MANDAREE, ND

19 RILEY STATON DOUGLAS, ND

20 LUKE MAVITY DICKINSON, ND

21 ROBERT SPERRY TROTTERS, ND

22 JASON VOHS DICKINSON, ND

1 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT, ND

2 CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN, ND

3 TESS MORTENSON SOURIS, ND

4 KIARRA REISS DICKINSON, ND

5 ABBY SIGVALDSEN EPPING, ND

6 KENNADY MYERS BEACH, ND

7 FAITH HEIM BISMARCK, ND

8 JESSICA MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

9 BROOKLYN BERG MANDAN, ND

10 BROOKE CURUCHET BELLE FOURCHE, SD

11 BRANDI WHITE HAZEN, ND

12 BOBBI JO NIELSEN BEACH, ND

13 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

14 TRACY BOLL BOWMAN, ND

15 ANNA JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

16 KAYLA WICKUM SOUTH HEART, ND

17 KRISTI JENSEN DENHOFF, ND

18 KRISTEN LAWRENCE ISABEL, SD

19 BAILI NIELSEN BEACH, ND

20 BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND

21 BAILEY BERG MANDAN, ND

22 HALLEY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

23 JAYDEN MARONE ARNEGARD, ND

24 AMBER CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

TIE DOWN ROPING

LADIES BREAKAWAY



2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

25 SAMANTHA FULTON MILLER, SD

26 TAVI SCOTT ARENA, ND

27 KADEN SCHULTE STANTON, ND

28 KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN WALCOTT, ND

29 MELINDA MATTSON STURGIS, SD

30 SADIE DALE PLAZA, ND

31 LAYNA KINSELLA FORT YATES, ND

32 MAMIE JOHNSTON KEENE, ND

33 SHANNON ECK KINDRED, ND

34 CALLY ECKROTH MANDAN, ND

35 HAVEN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

36 KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

37 KELLY VETTER FLASHER, ND

38 BROOKE PETERSON MINOT, ND

39 KACY SMITH KATHRYN, ND

40 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

41 MAKAYLAH RHODES BEACH, ND

42 JAYDA MILLER BOWMAN, ND

43 LEXIE PETERS KILLDEER, ND

44 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

45 COURTNEY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

46 SYDNEY KUKLA KILLDEER, ND

47 DAWN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

48 LAURA WALTER WARWICK, ND

49 CALLIE VOLLMER WING, ND

50 KAYLA OLSON CHADRON, NE

51 MORGAN GRONLIE BISMARCK, ND

52 JESSICA FRINK BISMARCK, ND

53 ROWAN ELLINGSON SIDNEY, MT

54 QUINCY VOHS DICKINSON, ND

55 SIDNEY SANDSTROM RAY, ND

56 RAYNA MORTENSON SOURIS, ND

57 SHANNAH PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

58 MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

59 SYDNEY LARSON BISMARCK, ND

60 ALEXA VARTY MOHALL, ND

61 SOFIE HUFF DONNYBROOK, ND

62 BRITTANY GARTNER KILLDEER, ND

63 KELLIE DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

64 LACEY HATZENBUHLER SOLEN, ND

65 HALEY VOLLMER WING, ND

66 CAMREE KLING BELFIELD, ND

67 EMILEE PAULEY WALL, SD

68 HATTEN KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

69 KRISTY LAWRENCE WASHBURN, ND

70 TIMBER HAUSO RHAME, ND

71 LANDREE GLASS HEBRON, ND

72 LIBBY BATEMAN NAPOLEON, ND

73 CHEZNIE BEST NORWICH, ND

74 CAROLE HOLLERS STURGIS, SD

75 KAYLEE CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND



2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

1 CAEL HILZENDEGER BALDWIN, ND

2 ROPE SMITH KILLDEER, ND

3 TREY BOHMBACH STANLEY, ND

4 TYLER THORSON MANNING, ND

5 RIVER VOIGT KILLDEER, ND

6 WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER, ND

7 JOE NELSON WATFORD CITY, ND

8  RILEY REISS MANNING, ND

9 SCOTT KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

10 JUSTIN DAHL KEENE, ND

11 JASON REISS MANNING, ND

12 JUSTIN BOLL BOWMAN, ND

13 COLTEN HERBERT WATFORD CITY, ND

14 LANE ROSSOW FAIRFIELD, ND

1 JASON SCHAFFER BROADUS, MT

RILEY REISS MANNING, ND

2 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

ED SHEARER PARSHALL, ND

3 LAYNE CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

JESSE CHASE MANDAREE, ND

4 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT, ND

LOGAN TOPP GRACE CITY, ND

5 BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

WYETT MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

6 BRADEN PIRRUNG KILLDEER, ND

RILEY CURUCHET BELLE FOURCHE, SD

7 GUY HOWELL BELLE FOURCHE, SD

LOGAN SCHLINZ WHITEWOOD, SD

8 ELI BURK WING, ND

BEN SCOTT ARENA, ND

9 CAEL HILZENDEGER BALDWIN, ND

TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN, ND

10 TATE ECK KINDRED, ND

JUSTIN BOLL BOWMAN, ND

11 SCOTT KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

JASON VOHS DICKINSON, ND

12 KELLY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

PATRICK MONSON BOTTINEAU, ND

13 TY TRUCHAN KILLDEER, ND

DREW GARTNER KILLDEER, ND

14 AJ ZIEMAN NEW ROCKFORD, ND

LUKE MORAST HALLIDAY, ND

15 BODIE MATTSON STURGIS, SD

TUCKER WHITE HERSHEY, NE

16 SAGE BURRESS ISABEL, SD

TYAN JOHNSON SISSETON, SD

17 CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

CANNIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

18 CLINT GORRELL BEACH, ND

STEER WRESTLING

TEAM ROPING



2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

TUCKER DALE PLAZA, ND

19 JACE JOHNSON NEW TOWN, ND

CHASE CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

20 JORDAN STATON GRACEY CITY, ND

RILEY STATON DOUGLAS, ND

21 TURNER HARRIS KILLDEER, ND

ROSS CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

22 COLE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

CHASE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

23 TUCKER MCDANIEL MIDLAND, SD

TRACER OLSON FORT YATES, ND

24 RICH MARONE ARNEGARD, ND

CAYDEN KLING BELFIELD, ND

25 TREY BOHMBACH STANLEY, ND

CHANCE DERNER NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

26 CHRIS ARNOLD DENHOFF, ND

KYLE JENSEN DENHOFF, ND

27 JERAD HAADEM BISMARCK, ND

TROY BERGQUIST TURTLE LAKE, ND

28 RANDALL BAKER NEW TOWN, ND

THAD BAKER NEW TOWN, ND

29 RYAN GRONLIE BISMARCK, ND

CLAYTON BACKHAUS BISMARCK, ND

30 CHAD KIESON DICKINSON, ND

TOM JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

31 CADEN STODDARD NORRIS, SD

JADE BYRNE MARTIN, SD

32 BLAIR LAMMERS WATFORD CITY, ND

TEL SORENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

33 TALAN CUMMINS LODGE GRASS, MT

CASEY CUMMINS LODGE GRASS, MT

34 JON PEEK BISMARCK, ND

BLU MILLER BISMARCK, ND

35 ROB TIMM RHAME, ND

RYAN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

1 TROY BACKHAUS BISMARCK, ND

2 ARLYN LAWRENCE MOBRIDGE, SD

3 CHAD KIESON DICKINSON, ND

4 ARLIE HULM SPEARFISH, SD

5 LES HAUGEN ALEXANDER, ND

6 CRAIG KIESON KEENE, ND

7 CHAD HETZEL LEMMON, SD

8 JASON VOHS DICKINSON, ND

9 RYAN LINDER FLAXVILLE, MT

10 TOM JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

11 ROB TIMM RHAME, ND

12 CHRIS NELSON TOWNER, ND

13 JB LORD MENOKEN, ND

14 BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

15 DON ELL SPEARFISH, SD

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY



2025 KILLDEER

SUNDAY SLACK

1 BROOKE POJORLIE KILLDEER, ND

2 CAMREE KLING BELFIELD, ND

3 CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN, ND

4 QUINCY VOHS DICKINSON, ND

GOAT TYING


